
Tax and Fee Proposal Statistics

2023 Legislative Session

January  9 through December 31, 2023

Statistic Number

Bills Read  3,171 

Bills with Tax or Fee Proposals

Bills Passed by the Legislature

Tax and Fee Bills Passed by the Legislature

Notifications Sent

Bill Introductions

Public Hearings

Committee Passage

Floor Passage

Revised Assessment/No Tax or Fee in Bill

 577 

 304 

 0 

 237 

 36 

 0 

 298 

 41 

 488 

Total Notifications Sent

1 Run on 8/30/2023  4:04 PMFNS071 Tax and Fee Proposal Statistics


