

## **Tax and Fee Proposal Statistics**

## 2023 Legislative Session

## January 9 through December 31, 2023

Statistic	Number
Bills Read	3,171
Bills with Tax or Fee Proposals	298
Bills Passed by the Legislature	488
Tax and Fee Bills Passed by the Legislature	41
Notifications Sent	
Bill Introductions	304
Public Hearings	36
Committee Passage	0
Floor Passage	237
Revised Assessment/No Tax or Fee in Bill	0
Total Notifications Sent	577